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Women / H1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Konnor McClain59
Revolution

5.0005.5004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.1508.8508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 13.450 13.40013.650 53.850
Place: 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sydney Barros51
Georgia All-Stars

4.9005.0004.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.5007.7508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.550 13.35012.500 51.550
Place: 3 5T 11 3 2T

2T

Mia Viola65
RGA

4.1004.8004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.4509.1508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 13.250 12.50013.250 51.550
Place: 9 3 4 13 2T

2T

Emma Boyd53
OMG

4.5004.9005.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.6007.3508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.550 12.75013.500 51.450
Place: 8 5T 2 9 4 

4 

Haley Havenor54
UE

4.6004.6003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.1008.5008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.300 12.85012.700 50.800
Place: 4* 8 9 5* 5 

5 

Sienna Robinson63
Salcianu-Gym Academy

5.2005.1003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.7508.0008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.800 13.75012.850 50.650
Place: 13 13 8 1 6 

6 

Sophie Parenti62
San Mateo Gymnastics

4.7005.3004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5506.4008.3008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.900 13.25011.700 50.600
Place: 7 4 16 4 7 

7 

Katelyn Rosen64
Aerial Athletics

4.6005.0004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.2507.4508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.050 12.80012.250 50.050
Place: 4* 9T 12 7T 8 

8 

Kelsey Lee58
Lakewood Ranch Gym

4.3004.6004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.3507.7508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.050 12.40012.950 49.900
Place: 10 9T 6 14 9 

9 

Zoe Miller61
AIM Athletics

4.4004.6004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.3006.3008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 10.800 12.80012.900 49.750
Place: 2 17 7 7T 10 

10 
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Sierra Kaplan57
Wallers GymJam

4.5005.3004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.9007.3008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.900 12.65012.200 49.550
Place: 6 11T 13 10 11 

11 

Mya Witte67
Genie's

4.9004.9004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.1507.0508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.550 12.55013.050 49.300
Place: 14* 14 5 12 12 

12 

Levi Jung-Ruivivar56
PEG

4.6004.8004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.3008.8007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 13.300 12.85011.100 49.100
Place: 18 2 17 5* 13 

13 

Love Birt52
FSG

4.5005.0003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.3007.9008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.200 12.30013.300 48.850
Place: 16T 15 3 15 14 

14 

Sydney Jelen55
Legacy Elite

4.6005.0004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.6507.5508.2008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.500 11.25012.550 48.450
Place: 14* 7 10 18 15 

15 

Jamie Wright68
World Class Gym.

4.5004.7003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.4007.5008.150

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.050 10.900 12.05012.100 47.100
Place: 16T 16 14 16T 16 

16 

Jayden McDonnell60
Infiniti Elite

4.7004.5003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.4506.2008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 10.000 12.60011.950 47.000
Place: 11 18 15 11 17 

17 

Ashlin Williams66
Will-Moor

4.2004.4003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8504.8508.3008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.900 12.0509.250 45.500
Place: 12 11T 18 16T 18 

18 
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